14-98 Parker Hannifin Corporation
Catalog CORP001/US
Valves
Needle Valves
VQ Series
General Description:	 Parker VQ Series Needle Valves are the right combination of performance and value
	 for manual or pneumatic on-off control in moderate pressure and temperature
	 applications. The manual version employs a toggle handle for quick action at

V6AQ
K - PCTFE BP - Brass with Panel Nut
How to Order
VQ Series
Manual Toggle Valves
The correct part number is easily derived from the following number sequence. The six product characteristics
required are coded as shown below. *Note: If the inlet and outlet ports are the same, eliminate the outlet port
designator.
Example:	 4Z		  *	 -	 V4LQ	 K	 -	 BN	 -	 SSP
	 1		2		    3	 4		  5		  6
	 Inlet		  Outlet		  Valve	 Stem		  Stem		  Body
	 Port		  Port		  Series	 Tip		  Seal		  Material
Describes a V4 Series inline pattern toggle valve equipped with 1/4" CPITM compression inlet and outlet ports,
PCTFE stem tip, Buna-N rubber stem seal, and stainless steel construction with panel mounting nut.
ACTUATED VALVES
HOW TO ORDER
VQ Series
1
Inlet Port
2
Outlet Port
3
Valve Series
4
Stem Tip
5
Stem Seal
6
Actuator Type
7
Body Material
2A, 2F, 2M, 2Z,
4A, 4M, 4Z,
6A, 6Z
V4LQ
V4AQ
Blank
- PTFE
Blank - Fluorocarbon Rubber
BN - Buna-N Rubber
EPR - Ethylene Propylene Rubber
KZ- Highly Fluorinated Fluorocarbon Rubber
11AC - Normally Closed
11AD  - Normally Open
11AD  - Double Acting
SSP - Stainless Steel
4F,
6A, 6Z,
8A, 8Z
V6LQ
V6AQ
K - PCTFE BP - Brass
The correct part number is easily derived from the following number sequence. The seven product
characteristics required are coded as shown below. *Note: If the inlet and outlet ports are the same,
eliminate the outlet port designator.
Example:	 4M	 4A	 -	 V4AQ		  -		  -	 11AC	 -	 B